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Our company has been 
actively operating in 

international markets for 
many years, driven by a 

quality-focused 
production approach and a 

strong operational 
infrastructure. Through our 

export activities to more 
than 40 countries, we 

deliver our products in line 
with global standards while 

aiming to build reliable, 
sustainable, and long-term 

partnerships

Our International 
Export Network
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Hand Painted

Translucency
Lifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Selected products are designed for intensive use, 
offering high resistance to edge chipping and 

ensuring elevated product reliability under 
long-term daily and heavy-use conditions.

Thanks to its high heat-resistant structure, it 
is suitable for safe use in both microwave and 

oven, offering reliable and consistent 
performance under various heating conditions

Its dishwasher-safe structure simplifies daily use. 
The durable porcelain surface supports long-lasting 

performance while maintaining its refined 
appearance through repeated wash cycles.

Its thermal shock–resistant structure ensures 
reliable use under varying temperature conditions. 

This ability to adapt to both hot and cold 
environments enhances user comfort and 

elevates the perception of durability.

Reactive glaze application creates unique 
patterns and tonal variations on each piece, 

resulting in an original and distinctive appearance. 
These natural variations add aesthetic depth and 

a unique identity to the products.

Its transparent structure clearly reveals the 
product’s form and details, delivering a light, 

elegant, and modern aesthetic. This transparency 
interacts with light to enhance visual depth and 

create a refined presentation experience

Hand-painting adds a unique character to 
each piece, highlighting fine craftsmanship 
and refined aesthetic details in the designs. 
This process gives the products an artistic 

value and a distinctive appearance.

Its durable porcelain structure provides high 
resistance to surface scratches, damage, and glaze 
wear, maintaining the product’s aesthetic integrity, 

visual quality, and performance over time.

Its stackable design allows products to be 
placed safely and neatly on top of one another, 

maximizing storage efficiency. This feature 
supports organization while offering convenience 

in professional and high-use environments.

It ensures that product colors remain permanent 
over time without fading or changing. As a result, 
the aesthetic appearance is preserved long term 
and the perception of quality remains consistent.

Dishwasher Safe Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Thermal Shock 
Resistance Stackable

Reactive Glaze

PRODUCT FEATURES
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Our organic porcelain 
collections, designed for global 
markets, undergo production 

processes in line with 
international quality standards 

while preserving the artistic 
value of handcrafted production. 

This approach delivers a 
balanced performance that 

meets both aesthetic 
expectations and professional 

usage requirements. The natural 
variations inherent in handmade 

production add warmth, 
originality, and a refined character 

to each piece, elevating every 
presentation
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Our new factory has been realized as a modern 
production hub that brings together our 

manufacturing strength, design vision, and 
commitment to quality under one roof. Established 

in the Emet district of Kütahya, By Bone was 
founded with the aim of combining its deep-rooted 

expertise in porcelain production with a contemporary 
manufacturing approach. Our new factory represents 
one of By Bone’s strongest steps toward the future. 

With 133,000 m² of open space and 39,500 m²of 
enclosed production area, the facility operates with a 
high-capacity, fully integrated industrial infrastructure. 
Its expansive layout enables efficient management of 
production, storage, and logistics processes, while the 
modern facility design ensures operational continuity 

and the sustainable application of quality standards. This 
large-scale structure has been specifically designed to 

reliably meet the high-volume and uninterrupted supply 
demands of the HoReCa sector.

Equipped with advanced technology production 
lines, environmentally responsible systems, and 

craftsmanship-driven details, By Bone’s new factory 
expands not only production capacity but also its 

commitment to sustainability, speed, and excellence. 
Each piece produced here achieves refined balance 

of aesthetics, durability, and functionality. 
As By Bone, we operate with a detail-oriented 

approach at every stage—from raw materials to the 
final product—aiming to be a reliable business partner 

in both domestic and international markets. With a 
philosophy centered on customer satisfaction, quality, 
and continuous improvement, we continue our journey 
toward becoming a respected and sustainable brand in 

the global porcelain industry.
With our commitment to excellence in production and 
a strong sense of corporate responsibility, we aim to 

create lasting value for our industry.
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To deliver high-quality 
porcelain solutions suitable 
for professional use by 
combining craftsmanship, 
advanced production
 technologies, and 
sustainable practices. 
By prioritizing quality, 
consistency, and 
functionality at every stage 
of production, we develop 
reliable solutions tailored to 
the operational needs of the 
HoReCa sector. We operate 
with a production approach 
that understands customer 
expectations and creates 
long-term value.

To become a globally 
recognized porcelain brand, 

setting industry benchmarks 
through quality, innovation, 
and operational excellence. 

By embracing continuous 
improvement in design, 

production, and process 
management, we aim to 
establish standards that 

differentiate us within the 
industry. Guided by 

sustainability and 
corporate responsibility, 
we strive to strengthen 
our position as a brand 

that creates value for 
future enerations.
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Porcelain bodies designed 
for professional HoReCa use 

are developed using 
high-purity raw materials 

sourced in accordance with 
environmental responsibility 

principles. Material compositions 
are engineered to deliver 

mechanical strength, hygiene, 
and extended service life. 

Material
In line with the uninterrupted 
service requirements of the 

HoReCa sector, 
high-quality-standard-driven 
standardized and traceable 

production and quality 
processes ensure consistent 
quality, operational reliability, 
and long-term performance 

across every batch.

Continuity
The production process is 

carried out using advanced 
shaping systems and 

energy-efficient thermal 
treatment applications. This 

engineering-driven approach 
enhances structural stability 

while ensuring consistent 
performance under the 

demanding conditions of 
professional kitchen operations. 

Engineering
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Each product is shaped by the expertise and 
meticulous craftsmanship of experienced 

artisans. Traditional craftsmanship is 
combined with modern production disciplines 

to create porcelain pieces with strong form 
integrity, functionality, and aesthetic balance.

Production processes are carried out within 
an integrated structure based on planned 

operational management and defined 
technical criteria. Through process control 
mechanisms and standardized practices, 

product performance and quality consistency 
are ensured at every stage of production.
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To meet the high-performance 
demands of the HoReCa 

sector, raw materials sourced 
from traceable and responsible 

suppliers are carefully 
selected. Product formulations 

are optimized to ensure 
durability, hygiene, and long 
service life, while sustainable 

production principles focused 
on resource efficiency and 

waste reduction are 
systematically applied.

Formulation
Manufacturing operations 

are carried out through 
carefully planned and 

systematically managed 
operational processes, 

supported by a 
quality-focused production 

approach. All stages are 
controlled based on 

suitability for professional 
use and long-term 

performance criteria.

Manufacturing
Products are formed using 

high-precision molding systems 
and automation-supported 
production lines. Controlled 

thermal processing 
enhances the density and 

structural integrity of 
the porcelain body, 

resulting in products that offer 
superior resistance to intensive 

use and thermal variations 
commonly encountered in 

professional kitchens. 

Processing
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Through advanced shaping technologies 
and controlled production processes, 

porcelain forms are produced with high 
precision and form stability. Each piece is 
shaped in accordance with dimensional 
consistency and surface integrity criteria.

At the final stage of production, each 
product undergoes a detailed manual 

inspection for surface smoothness 
and aesthetic quality. This process 

is an integral part of By Bone’s 
quality philosophy.
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Clay
A modern interpretation of natural 

tones. Its fluid form and subtle surface 
transitions transform simplicity into a 

confident design language. 

Notte
Notte is defined by its deep, 

night-inspired tones, creating a bold 
and atmospheric presence on modern 

tables. Its organic form and subtle 
textural movement give presentations 

a striking and refined identity.

Plise Gleam
The minimal form gains a more 

defined expression through its subtle 
framing. The rhythm of the relief 

surface adds depth and character to 
the clean structure. Balanced, modern, 

and distinguished by its details.

Ne
w

 C
ol

le
ct

io
ns Amorf

Inspired by the timeless 
craftsmanship of handmade 
production, the Amorf 
Collection is born not from 
the repetition of a single form, 
but from the harmony of 
pieces that choose to exist 
independently. 

Viola
The Viola Collection 

expresses a refined sense of 
luxury through the perfect 
balance of color and form. 

The meeting of deep purple 
tones with a matte surface adds 

depth to presentations.

Moss
Inspired by the naturally 

occurring tones of nature, the 
Moss Collection progresses 

with soft transitions that carry 
the traces of natural processes.

Colmena
Colmena Collection reflects a 
contemporary aesthetic 
through its warm earthy tones 
and organic form. Its natural 
texture and subtle surface 
transitions add a sophisticated 
and timeless character to 
presentations.

Plise
Plise reinterprets minimal 
form through distinctive relief 
details. Its subtle textural 
rhythm transforms simplicity 
into a strong, contemporary 
design expression. A design 
that makes its presence felt 
without the need for excess.

16 20
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New
 C

ollections

Oliva
Inspired by the timeless olive trees of 

the Mediterranean, the Oliva Collection 
offers naturalness and elegance. With its 

soft tones, organic texture, and delicate 
botanical motifs, it brings a warm and 
sophisticated character to professional 

presentations.

Glacier
Inspired by the pure power of glaciers, 
the Glacier collection adds a fresh and 
modern elegance to presentations with 
its clear white surface and delicate blue 

textures spreading toward the edges. 

Heritage
Inspired by the elegant textures of the 

past, the Heritage Collection brings 
cultural heritage together with 

modern presentations. With its 
timeless design, it is a distinguished 

collection that allows chefs to 
interpret modern tables.

Ephyra
Drawing from the natural 
texture of earth and the fluid 
power of water, the Ephyra 
Collection carries nature’s 
timeless balance into 
presentations. 

Vision
Vision collection brings 

together the aesthetic balance 
and elegance required by fine 

dining presentations with 
porcelain. The surfaces, finished 

with a black matte reactive glaze, 
create natural and unique tonal 

transitions on each piece, adding 
depth to presentations.

Kario
Inspired by historical 

decorative designs, the Kario 
Collection brings the 

aesthetics of the past to the 
table with delicate blue motifs 

and warm edge transitions, 
uniting chefs’ presentations 

with flawless elegance.

Luzz
Inspired by the reflection of 
light on porcelain, the Luzz 
Collection offers an elegant 
sense of brightness to 
presentations with its 
softly transitioning texture 
and simple form. Its silky 
surface brings presentations 
to the forefront.

Rumi
Designed with inspiration 
from the ancient motifs of 
Anatolia, the Rumi Collection 
brings the aesthetics of the 
past to today’s tables; while 
the delicate motifs add depth 
and rhythm to presentations, 
its simplicity highlights chefs’ 
creations with perfect balance.

64 60
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Inspired by the timeless craftsmanship of handmade production, 
the Amorf Collection is born not from the repetition of a single 

form, but from the harmony of pieces that choose to exist 
independently. With this approach, it is a timeless collection in 

which each piece is valuable on its own and, when brought 
together, presents a strong premium presence.

Amorf

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

.
Product Features
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OVAL PLATE
AFR-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17) 6 

OVAL PLATE

FLAT PLATE
AFR-21-DZ 21 cm 12  

FLAT PLATE
AFR-27-DZ  27 cm  6 

DEEP PLATE
AFR-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc) 6 

BOWL 

AFR-16-KS 16 cm (600 cc) 12 

BOWL 
AFR-10-KS 10 cm - 120 cc (10 x 9) 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

AFR-01-CF 230 cc 12 

AFR-01-CT 16 cm 12 

AFR-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11,5) 12
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Inspired by the naturally occurring tones of nature, the 
Moss Collection progresses with soft transitions that 

carry the traces of natural processes.

.
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher Safe Reactive GlazeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Moss

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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AFR-MOS-21-DZ 21 cm 12 AFR-MOS-27-DZ 27 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE
AFR-MOS-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17) 6 

OVAL PLATE
AFR-MOS-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11,5) 12

FLAT PLATE FLAT PLATE DEEP PLATE
AFR-MOS-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc) 6 

AFR-MOS-10-KS 10 cm - 120 cc (10 x 9) 12  

BOWL 
AFR-MOS-16-KS 16 cm (600 cc) 12 

BOWL 

AFR-MOS-01-CF 230 cc 12 

AFR-MOS-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
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A modern interpretation of natural tones. Its fluid form 
and subtle surface transitions transform simplicity into 

a confident design language. Quiet yet distinctive, it 
brings a contemporary character to every presentation.

.
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher Safe Reactive GlazeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Clay

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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AFR-CLA-21-DZ 21 cm 12 AFR-CLA-27-DZ 27 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE
AFR-CLA-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17) 6 

OVAL PLATE
AFR-CLA-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11,5) 12

FLAT PLATE FLAT PLATE DEEP PLATE
AFR-CLA-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc) 6 

AFR-CLA-10-KS 10 cm - 120 cc (10 x 9) 12  

BOWL 
AFR-CLA-16-KS 16 cm (600 cc) 12 

BOWL 

AFR-CLA-01-CF 230 cc 12 

AFR-CLA-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
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Notte is defined by its deep, night-inspired tones, 
creating a bold and atmospheric presence on modern 
tables. Its organic form and subtle textural movement 

give presentations a striking and refined identity.

.
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher Safe Reactive GlazeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Notte

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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AFR-NOT-21-DZ 21 cm 12  AFR-NOT-27-DZ 27 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE OVAL PLATE
AFR-NOT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17) 6 AFR-NOT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11,5) 12

FLAT PLATE FLAT PLATE DEEP PLATE
AFR-NOT-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc) 6 

BOWL 
AFR-NOT-16-KS 16 cm (600 cc) 12 

BOWL 

AFR-NOT-01-CF 230 cc 12 

AFR-NOT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

AFR-NOT-10-KS 10 cm - 120 cc (10 x 9) 12 
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Colmena Collection reflects a contemporary aesthetic 
through its warm earthy tones and organic form. Its 
natural texture and subtle surface transitions add a 

sophisticated and timeless character to presentations.

.
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher Safe Reactive GlazeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Colmena

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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AFR-COL-21-DZ 21 cm 12 AFR-COL-27-DZ 27 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE OVAL PLATE

FLAT PLATE FLAT PLATE DEEP PLATE
AFR-COL-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc) 6 

BOWL BOWL 
AFR-COL-16-KS 16 cm (600 cc) 12 

AFR-COL-01-CF 230 cc 12 

AFR-COL-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

AFR-COL-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17) 6 AFR-COL-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11,5) 12

AFR-COL-10-KS 10 cm - 120 cc (10 x 9) 12  
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The Viola Collection expresses a refined sense of 
luxury through the perfect balance of color and 
form. The meeting of deep purple tones with a 

matte surface adds depth to presentations..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher Safe Reactive GlazeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Viola

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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AFR-VIO-21-DZ 21 cm 12 AFR-VIO-27-DZ 27 cm  6 

OVAL PLATE

FLAT PLATE FLAT PLATE DEEP PLATE
AFR-VIO-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc) 6 

BOWL 
AFR-VIO-16-KS 16 cm (600 cc) 12 

BOWL 

AFR-VIO-01-CF 230 cc 12 

AFR-VIO-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

AFR-VIO-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17) 6 
OVAL PLATE

AFR-VIO-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11,5) 12

AFR-VIO-10-KS 10 cm - 120 cc (10 x 9) 12  
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The Helix Collection, with its modern design that adds 
elegance to your presentations, is the first option of 

people who wish to create unique presentations. 
Withits smooth linear texture and unusual features, 

it provides a distinct ambiance to the collection..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Helix
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FLAT PLATE
HL-16-DZ 16 cm 6  

HL-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-23-DZ 23 cm 6  

HL-27-DZ 27 cm 6 

NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE
HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

HL-19-RD 19 cm 6  

HL-23-RD 23 cm 6  

HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HL-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12  

HL-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12  

HL-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12 

HL-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HL-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

OVAL PLATE
HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE  OVAL PLATE 
HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  
12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

BOWL
HL-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12 

HL-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12 

BOWL
HL-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HL-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

DEEP PLATE
HL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

HL-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12  

DEEP PLATEPASTA PLATE

HL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 
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Helix
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COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HL-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER  
HL-01-CPF
HL-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HL-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

MUG
HL-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE MUG
HL-02-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE CUP
HL-02-CF 220 cc 12 

TEA POT
HL-01-DM 900 cc 6 

GRAVY BOAT
HL-01-SO 300 cc 6 

CREAMER
HL-01-ST 80 cc 12 

SALT SHAKER
HL-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

PEPPER SHAKER
HL-01-BB 7 cm 24 
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Our Helix Gleam collection, which will add an 
attractive atmosphere to your presentations, adapts to 
every table with its hand-decorated fine line. It adds a 
unique atmosphere to the collection with its elegant 

linear texture and unique details..
Product Features

Helix Gleam

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.



33
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

FLAT PLATE
HL-GL-16-DZ 16 cm 6 

HL-GL-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-GL-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-GL-27-DZ 27 cm 6 

NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE
HL-GL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-GL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-GL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-GL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HL-GL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HL-GL-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-GL-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-GL-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12 
HL-GL-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
HL-GL-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

OVAL PLATE
HL-GL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
HL-GL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
HL-GL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5) 12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-GL-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-GL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-GL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

BOWL
HL-GL-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12 

HL-GL-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12 

BOWL
HL-GL-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HL-GL-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

DEEP PLATE
HL-GL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-GL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

HL-GL-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATEPASTA PLATE
HL-GL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-GL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Helix Gleam
The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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NO HANDLE CUP
HL-GL-02-CF 220 cc 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER  
HL-GL-01-CPF
HL-GL-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HL-GL-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-GL-SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HL-GL-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-GL-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-GL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

HL-GL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-GL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

MUG
HL-GL-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE MUG
HL-GL-02-MUG 330 cc 6 

TEA POT
HL-GL-01-DM 900 cc 6  

GRAVY BOAT
HL-GL-01-SO 300 cc 6 

CREAMER
HL-GL-01-ST 80 cc 12 

SALT SHAKER
HL-GL-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

PEPPER SHAKER
HL-GL-01-BB 7 cm 24 
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The Helix Navy Blue series gives your tables a 
modern appearance and creates a visual feast in 

your presentations with its contemporary, flowing,
hand-painted details and distinctive texture that  

reflects its beautiful and current design approach..
Product Features

Navy Blue

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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DEEP PLATE
HL-NBL-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-NBL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-NBL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

BOWL
HL-NBL-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12  

HL-NBL-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12 

BOWL
HL-NBL-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HL-NBL-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

DEEP PLATE
HL-NBL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-NBL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
HL-NBL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
HL-NBL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
HL-NBL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  
12 

FLAT PLATE
HL-NBL-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-NBL-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-NBL-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12 
HL-NBL-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
HL-NBL-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

FLAT PLATE
HL-NBL-16-DZ 16 cm 6 

HL-NBL-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-NBL-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-NBL-27-DZ 27 cm 6 

NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE
HL-NBL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-NBL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-NBL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-NBL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HL-NBL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

HL-NBL-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12  

DEEP PLATEPASTA PLATE
HL-NBL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-NBL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.

Navy Blue
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GRAVY BOAT
HL-NBL-01-SO 300 cc 6 

CREAMER
HL-NBL-01-ST 80 cc 12 

SALT SHAKER
HL-NBL-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

PEPPER SHAKER
HL-NBL-01-BB 7 cm 24 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER  
HL-NBL-01-CPF
HL-NBL-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HL-NBL-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-NBL-SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HL-NBL-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-NBL-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-NBL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

HL-NBL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-NBL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

MUG
HL-NBL-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE MUG
HL-NBL-02-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE CUP
HL-NBL-02-CF 220 cc 12 

TEA POT
HL-NBL-01-DM 900 cc 6 
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With its matt surface and brown appearance, it 
makes your presentations feel special. It adds a 

unique atmosphere to the collection with its elegant 
linear texture and unique details..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Reactive Glaze

Kaldi

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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HL-KD-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12  

FLAT PLATE
HL-KD-16-DZ 16 cm 6  

HL-KD-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-KD-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-KD-27-DZ 27 cm 6 

NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE
HL-KD-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-KD-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-KD-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-KD-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HL-KD-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HL-KD-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-KD-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-KD-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12 
HL-KD-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
HL-KD-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

OVAL PLATE
HL-KD-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23)  6 

OVAL PLATE 
HL-KD-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
HL-KD-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  
12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-KD-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-KD-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-KD-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

BOWL
HL-KD-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12 

HL-KD-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12 

BOWL
HL-KD-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HL-KD-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

DEEP PLATEPASTA PLATE
HL-KD-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-KD-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
HL-KD-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-KD-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.

Kaldi
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GRAVY BOAT
HL-KD-01-SO 300 cc  6 

CREAMER
HL-KD-01-ST 80 cc  12  

SALT SHAKER
HL-KD-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

PEPPER SHAKER
HL-KD-01-BB 7 cm 24 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER  
HL-KD-01-CPF
HL-KD-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HL-KD-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-KD-SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HL-KD-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-KD-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-KD-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

HL-KD-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-KD-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

MUG
HL-KD-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE MUG
HL-KD-02-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE CUP
HL-KD-02-CF 220 cc 12 

TEA POT
HL-KD-01-DM 900 cc  6 
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Coated in reactive glaze, our Helix Dune Collection 
features a mix of brown and bronze splashes. 

Helix Dune provides a subtle and elegant look for the 
tabletop. With its elegant linear texture and unique 

details, it adds a unique flair to the collection..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Reactive Glaze

Dune

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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DEEP PLATE

DEEP PLATE
HL-DN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-DN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

BOWL
HL-DN-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12 

HL-DN-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12 

BOWL
HL-DN-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HL-DN-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

PASTA PLATE
HL-DN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-DN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE
HL-DN-16-DZ 16 cm 6 

HL-DN-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-DN-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-DN-27-DZ 27 cm 6 

NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE
HL-DN-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-DN-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-DN-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-DN-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HL-DN-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HL-DN-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-DN-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-DN-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12 
HL-DN-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
HL-DN-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

HL-DN-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6  

OVAL PLATE
HL-DN-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE OVAL PLATE 
HL-DN-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  
12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-DN-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-DN-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-DN-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

HL-DN-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.

Dune
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SALT SHAKER
HL-DN-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

PEPPER SHAKER
HL-DN-01-BB 7 cm 24 

DEEP PLATE
HL-DN-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24  

HL-DN-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-DN-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

TEA POT
HL-DN-01-DM 900 cc 6 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER  
HL-DN-01-CPF
HL-DN-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12  
12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HL-DN-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-DN-SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HL-DN-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-DN-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

MUG
HL-DN-01-MUG 330 cc 6  

NO HANDLE MUG
HL-DN-02-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE CUP
HL-DN-02-CF 220 cc 12 

CREAMER
HL-DN-01-ST 80 cc 12 

GRAVY BOAT
HL-DN-01-SO 300 cc 6 
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Helix Bamboo Collection, which gains a unique look 
with its soft green tones inspired by nature, is a 

candidate to be indispensable for your presentations.
It adds a unique atmosphere to the collection with its

 elegant linear texture and unique details..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Reactive Glaze

Bamboo

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.



49
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

DEEP PLATE
HL-BB-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

HL-BB-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

BOWL
HL-BB-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12 

HL-BB-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12 

BOWL
HL-BB-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HL-BB-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

PASTA PLATE
HL-BB-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 

HL-BB-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE
HL-BB-16-DZ 16 cm 6 

HL-BB-19-DZ 19 cm 6 

HL-BB-23-DZ 23 cm 6 

HL-BB-27-DZ 27 cm 6 

NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE
HL-BB-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-BB-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-BB-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-BB-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HL-BB-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HL-BB-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 

HL-BB-GT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HL-BB-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12 
HL-BB-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
HL-BB-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

HL-BB-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6  

OVAL PLATE
HL-BB-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE OVAL PLATE 
HL-BB-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  
12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-BB-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

HL-BB-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

HL-BB-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

HL-BB-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12  
DEEP PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.

Bamboo
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GRAVY BOAT
HL-BB-01-SO 300 cc 6 

CREAMER
HL-BB-01-ST 80 cc 12  

SALT SHAKER
HL-BB-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

PEPPER SHAKER
HL-BB-01-BB 7 cm 24 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER  
HL-BB-01-CPF
HL-BB-SM-01-CPT

270 cc
15 cm

12 
12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HL-BB-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HL-BB-SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HL-BB-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HL-BB-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
HL-BB-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

HL-BB-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

HL-BB-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

MUG
HL-BB-01-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE MUG
HL-BB-02-MUG 330 cc 6 

NO HANDLE CUP
HL-BB-02-CF 220 cc 12 

TEA POT
HL-BB-01-DM 900 cc 6 
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Vision collection brings together the aesthetic balance and 
elegance required by fine dining presentations with porcelain. 

The black matte reactive glaze creates natural, unique tonal transitions 
that add depth, while its minimal and strong form highlights chefs’ 

creative plating in harmony with modern gastronomy..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher Safe Reactive GlazeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Vision

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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FLAT PLATE
VSN-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

VSN-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
VSN-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
VSN-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
VSN-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
VSN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12  
VSN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

VSN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

VSN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

VSN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

VSN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

VSN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
VSN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
VSN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
VSN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
VSN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
VSN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
VSN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
VSN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE

VSN-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

VSN-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

VSN-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

VSN-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

VSN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

VSN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc)  6  
VSN-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

VSN-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9) 24 
BOWLOVAL PLATE

VSN-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
VSN-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

DEEP PLATE
VSN-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24  
VSN-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
VSN-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
VSN-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

VSN-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24  

VSN-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  

VSN-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  

ORGANIC BOWL

BOWL
VSN-ZT-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

VSN-ZT-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Vision
The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
VSN-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

VSN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
VSN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

VSN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

VSN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER  
VSN-ZT-01-CPF
VSN-ZT-01-CT

350 cc
16 cm

12 
12 

MUG
VSN-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

CREAMER
VSN-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

TEA SNACK PLATE
VSN-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

VSN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

VSN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 
VSN-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

VSN-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 
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Plise reinterprets minimal form through distinctive relief 
details. Its subtle textural rhythm transforms simplicity into 
a strong, contemporary design expression. A design that 

makes its presence felt without the need for excess..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Plise
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FLAT PLATE
PL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

PL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

PL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

PL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

PL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

PL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm  6  

DEEP PLATE

PL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
PL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
PL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6  
PL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
PL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
PL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

BOWL 

PL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12  

PL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

BOWL 

PL-ZT-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

PL-ZT-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
PL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12  

PL-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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The minimal form gains a more defined expression 
through its subtle framing. The rhythm of the relief surface 

adds depth and character to the clean structure. 
Balanced, modern, and distinguished by its details..

Product Features

Plise Gleam

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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FLAT PLATE
PL-GL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12  

PL-GL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

PL-GL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

PL-GL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

PL-GL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

PL-GL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm  6  

DEEP PLATE

PL-GL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
PL-GL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
PL-GL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
PL-GL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
PL-GL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
PL-GL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

BOWL 

PL-GL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

PL-GL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

BOWL 

PL-GL-ZT-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

PL-GL-ZT-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
PL-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12  

PL-GL-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Inspired by the timeless olive trees of the Mediterranean, 
the Oliva Collection offers naturalness and elegance. With 

its soft tones, organic texture, and delicate botanical 
motifs,it brings a warm and sophisticated character 

to professional presentations..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Oliva
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OVAL PLATE

OLV-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12  
OLV-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
OLV-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
OLV-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
OLV-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

FLAT PLATE
OLV-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 
OLV-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
OLV-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
OLV-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
OLV-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
OLV-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 
OLV-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
OLV-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

OLV-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

OLV-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
OLV-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
OLV-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
OLV-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm  6  

DEEP PLATE
OLV-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
OLV-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
OLV-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
OLV-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
OLV-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
OLV-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
OLV-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-OLV-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-OLV-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-OLV-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-OLV-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-OLV-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16)  6 

OVAL PLATE
R-OLV-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5) 12 

OVAL PLATE

OLV-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

OLV-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

OLV-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

OLV-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

OLV-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

OLV-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

OLV-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

OLV-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6   
OLV-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12  

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Oliva
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OLV-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

OLV-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

OLV-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

OLV-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

DEEP PLATE
OLV-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
OLV-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
OLV-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
OLV-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

SQUARE PLATE

OLV-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

OLV-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

OLV-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

OLV-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6   

OLV-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6   

RECTANGULAR PLATE

OLV-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

OLV-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

OLV-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

OLV-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

SQUARE BOWL
OLV-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

OLV-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

PIZZA PLATE

OLV-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-OLV-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

R-OLV-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

R-OLV-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

TEA SAUCER

OLV-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

OVAL PLATE
OLV-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
OLV-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-MGL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12  

HA-MGL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 
OLV-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HA-MGL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12  

OLV-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Drawing from the natural texture of earth and the fluid 
power of water, the Ephyra Collection carries nature’s 
timeless balance into presentations. While its softly 

transitioning texture brings a calm depth to tables, its 
natural tones highlight the presentations..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Ephyra
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OVAL PLATE

EPH-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12  

EPH-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

EPH-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

DEEP PLATE
EPH-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
EPH-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
EPH-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE
EPH-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 
EPH-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
EPH-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
EPH-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 
EPH-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

EPH-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

EPH-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

EPH-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

FLAT PLATE
EPH-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 
EPH-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
EPH-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
EPH-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
EPH-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

EPH-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

EPH-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

EPH-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
EPH-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
EPH-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
EPH-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
R-EPH-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6  
R-EPH-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-EPH-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-EPH-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-EPH-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-EPH-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5) 12  

OVAL PLATE

EPH-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

EPH-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
EPH-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
EPH-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
EPH-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

PASTA PLATE
EPH-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6  
EPH-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
EPH-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6  
EPH-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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TEA SAUCER

EPH-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48  

OVAL PLATE
EPH-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12  
EPH-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

BOWL
EPH-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9)

 
 24 

DEEP PLATE
EPH-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
EPH-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
EPH-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
EPH-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

PIZZA PLATE
EPH-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6  

DEEP PLATE
R-EPH-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24  
R-EPH-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-EPH-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-MGR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-MGR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

EPH-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

HA-MGR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

EPH-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  

SQUARE PLATE

EPH-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

EPH-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

EPH-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

EPH-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

EPH-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

EPH-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

EPH-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

EPH-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12  

EPH-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

SQUARE BOWL
EPH-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

EPH-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
EPH-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

EPH-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

EPH-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

EPH-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Inspired by historical decorative designs, the 
Kario Collection brings the aesthetics of the past 
to the table with delicate blue motifs and warm 

edge transitions, uniting chefs’ presentations 
with flawless elegance..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Kario
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FLAT PLATE
KRA-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

KRA-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
KRA-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

KRA-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

KRA-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
KRA-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 
KRA-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
KRA-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
KRA-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 
KRA-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
KRA-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
KRA-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
KRA-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

DEEP PLATE
KRA-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
KRA-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
KRA-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
KRA-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
KRA-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
KRA-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6  
KRA-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

KRA-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

KRA-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

KRA-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12  

KRA-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

KRA-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

KRA-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE

KRA-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

KRA-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
KRA-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
KRA-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
KRA-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
R-KRA-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-KRA-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-KRA-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5) 12 

OVAL PLATE
KRA-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

KRA-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

KRA-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

KRA-IS-19-DZ  19 cm (19 x 16,5) 12 

KRA-IS-26-DZ  26 cm (26 x 22,5) 12 

KRA-IS-32-DZ  32 cm (32 x 27) 6  

FLAT PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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DEEP PLATE

KRA-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
KRA-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
KRA-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
KRA-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

SQUARE PLATE

KRA-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

KRA-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

KRA-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

KRA-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

KRA-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

KRA-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

KRA-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

KRA-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

KRA-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

PIZZA PLATE

KRA-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm  6 

DEEP PLATE

R-KRA-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24  
R-KRA-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-KRA-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

TEA SAUCER

KRA-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

OVAL PLATE
KRA-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
KRA-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HA-MKB-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

KRA-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-MKB-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-MKB-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

KRA-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Inspired by the reflection of light on porcelain, the 
Luzz Collection offers an elegant sense of brightness to 

presentations with its softly transitioning texture and simple 
form. Its silky surface brings presentations to the forefront. It is a 
collection that brings together modern simplicity and elegance..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Luzz
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PASTA PLATE
LZU-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
LZU-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
LZU-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
LZU-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-LZU-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-LZU-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-LZU-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-LZU-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-LZU-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-LZU-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5) 12 

OVAL PLATE

LZU-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

LZU-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
LZU-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
LZU-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
LZU-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE

LZU-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

LZU-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

LZU-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

FLAT PLATE
LZU-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

LZU-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
LZU-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
LZU-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 
LZU-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

LZU-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

LZU-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
LZU-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

LZU-IS-19-DZ  19 cm (19 x 16,5) 12 

LZU-IS-26-DZ  26 cm (26 x 22,5) 12 

LZU-IS-32-DZ  32 cm (32 x 27) 6  

FLAT PLATE

LZU-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

LZU-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

LZU-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

LZU-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
LZU-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
LZU-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
LZU-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6  
LZU-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
LZU-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

LZU-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

BOWL
LZU-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9)

 
24 

DEEP PLATE
LZU-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
LZU-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
LZU-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
LZU -ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

SQUARE PLATE

LZU-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

LZU-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

LZU-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

LZU-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

LZU-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

LZU-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

LZU-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

LZU-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12  

LZU-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5  x  16,5) 6  

SQUARE BOWL
LZU-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

LZU-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

PIZZA PLATE

LZU-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-LZU-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

R-LZU-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

R-LZU-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

OVAL PLATE
LZU-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
LZU-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12  

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

LZU-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Inspired by the pure power of glaciers, the Glacier collection adds 
a fresh and modern elegance to presentations with its clear white 

surface and delicate blue textures spreading toward the edges. 
Reflecting nature’s calm rhythm, it offers a timeless experience 

with its durable structure and minimal aesthetic..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Glacier
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FLAT PLATE
GCL-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

GCL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
GCL-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
GCL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 
GCL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
GCL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

GCL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
GCL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

GCL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

GCL-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

GCL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

GCL-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
GCL-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
GCL-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

FLAT PLATE
GCL-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

GCL-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
GCL-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
GCL-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
GCL-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
GCL-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
GCL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
GCL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
GCL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
GCL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
GCL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
GCL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-GCL-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6  
R-GCL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-GCL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE

GCL-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

GCL-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
GCL-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
GCL-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
GCL-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
R-GCL-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-GCL-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-GCL-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5) 12 

OVAL PLATE

GCL-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

GCL-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

GCL-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
GCL-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

GCL-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

GCL-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

GCL-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

DEEP PLATE
GCL-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
GCL-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
GCL-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
GCL -ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

SQUARE PLATE

GCL-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

GCL-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

GCL-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

GCL-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

GCL-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

GCL-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

GCL-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

GCL-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

GCL-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

SQUARE BOWL
GCL-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

GCL-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

PIZZA PLATE

GCL-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-GCL-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 
R-GCL-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-GCL-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

OVAL PLATE
GCL-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
GCL-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12  

BOWL

GCL-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9)
 

24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

GCL-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

GCL-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Designed with inspiration from the ancient motifs of 
Anatolia, the Rumi Collection brings the aesthetics of the 

past to today’s tables; while the delicate motifs add depth 
and rhythm to presentations, its simplicity highlights chefs

creations with perfect balance..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Rumi
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DEEP PLATE
RMU-SM-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
RMU-SM-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24 
RMU-SM-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 
RMU-SM-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 

FLAT PLATE
RMU-SM-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

RMU-SM-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
RMU-SM-22-DZ 22 cm 12 
RMU-SM-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
RMU-SM-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE
RMU-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 
RMU-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
RMU-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

PASTA PLATE
RMU-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
RMU-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

RMU-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

RMU-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
RMU-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
RMU-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
RMU-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

PIZZA PLATE
RMU-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
RMU-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
RMU-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

RMU-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER  
SM-01-CPF
RMU-SM-01-CT

280 cc
15 cm

12 
12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
SM-01-CF 210 cc 12  

RMU-SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER  
SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

RMU-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
SM-01-KF 80 cc 12 

RMU-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
SM-02-KF 110 cc 12  

RMU-SM-02-KT 12,5 cm 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Inspired by the elegant textures of the past, the 
Heritage Collection brings cultural heritage together 
with modern presentations. With its timeless design, 

it is a distinguished collection that allows chefs to 
interpret modern tables..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Heritage
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DEEP PLATE
HRT-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
HRT-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
HRT-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE

HRT-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

HRT-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

HRT-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

OVAL PLATE

HRT-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HRT-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
HRT-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HRT-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  

HRT-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

PIZZA PLATE
HRT-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

HRT-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HRT-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

HRT-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HRT-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
HRT-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

PASTA PLATE
HRT-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6  
HRT-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE
HRT-SM-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

HRT-SM-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
HRT-SM-22-DZ 22 cm 12 
HRT-SM-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
HRT-SM-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
R-HRT-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-HRT-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-HRT-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-HRT-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-HRT-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6  

OVAL PLATE
R-HRT-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5) 12  

DEEP PLATE
HRT-SM-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
HRT-SM-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24 
HRT-SM-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 
HRT-SM-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Heritage
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CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER  
MGL-SM-01-CPF
HRT-SM-01-CT

280 cc
15 cm

12 
12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
MGL-SM-01-CF 210 cc 12 

HRT-SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER  
MGL-SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

HRT-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
MGL-SM-01-KF 80 cc 12 

HRT-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
MGL-SM-02-KF 110 cc 12 

HRT-SM-02-KT 12,5 cm 12 
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The Rug collection, a modern adaptation of 
traditional themes, offers a unique ambiance to your 

presentations and tables with its matte surface..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Rug
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R-RUG-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 

DEEP PLATE
R-RUG-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-RUG-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-RUG-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE
RUG-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

RUG-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
RUG-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
RUG-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 
RUG-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
RUG-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
RUG-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
RUG-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

FLAT PLATE
RUG-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

RUG-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
RUG-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

RUG-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

RUG-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

PASTA PLATE
RUG-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
RUG-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
RUG-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6  
RUG-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE

RUG-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

RUG-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
RUG-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
RUG-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
RUG-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE

RUG-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

RUG-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

RUG-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

RUG-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

RUG-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

RUG-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

RUG-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

RUG-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
RUG-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE OVAL PLATE
R-RUG-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

DEEP PLATE
RUG-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
RUG-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
RUG-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

NewNewNew

New

R-RUG-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Rug
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TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-MGL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 
HA-MGL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 
RUG-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HA-MGL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12  

RUG-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
RUG-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
RUG-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
RUG-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
RUG-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
RUG-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

RUG-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

SQUARE PLATE
RUG-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12  

RUG-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

RUG-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

RUG-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

RUG-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

SQUARE BOWL
RUG-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 
RUG-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

RUG-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12  

RUG-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

DEEP PLATE
R-RUG-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24  
R-RUG-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-RUG-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

PIZZA PLATE
RUG-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6  

New

NewNew

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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The Antico collection brings ancient history 
to your table with its Greek-inspired design 
and creates a distinctive ambiance for your 

presentations owing to its matt surface..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Antico
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FLAT PLATE
AN-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

AN-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
AN-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
AN-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

AN-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE

AN-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

AN-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
AN-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

AN-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
AN-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

PASTA PLATE
AN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
AN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
AN-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

AN-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

AN-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

FLAT PLATE
AN-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

AN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
AN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

AN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

AN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
AN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
AN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

AN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
AN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
AN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-AN-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-AN-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

DEEP PLATE
AN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
AN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
AN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

AN-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

AN-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

AN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

AN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
AN-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
AN-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE 
R-AN-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  
12 

DEEP PLATE
R-AN-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-AN-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-AN-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

New

NewNewNew

New

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Antico
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TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-MGL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-MGL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

AN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HA-MGL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

AN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

SQUARE BOWL
AN-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 
AN-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

DEEP PLATE
AN-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
AN-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
AN-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
AN-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

AN-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

AN-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

AN-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

AN-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

SQUARE PLATE

AN-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

AN-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

AN-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

AN-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

AN-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

DEEP PLATE
R-AN-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 
R-AN-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-AN-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

PIZZA PLATE
AN-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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Our Misis series, which adds a different dimension to 
your presentations with its magnificent mosaic texture and

nostalgic matt appearance, which is an artistic design 
wonder with soil, offers you perfection..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Misis
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FLAT PLATE
MS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

MS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
MS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

MS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

MS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

MS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
MS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
MS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

FLAT PLATE
MS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

MS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
MS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
MS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
MS-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE
MS-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 
MS-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
MS-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
MS-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
MS-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE

MS-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

MS-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

MS-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

MS-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

MS-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

MS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

MS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

MS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
MS-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

PASTA PLATE
MS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
MS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
MS-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
MS-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
MS-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
MS-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
MS-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-MS-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6  

OVAL PLATE
R-MS-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-MS-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  
12 

DEEP PLATE
R-MS-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-MS-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-MS-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New

New

New

New

New

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  

HA-MGR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

MS-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

HA-MGR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-MGR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

MS-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  

DEEP PLATE
MS-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
MS-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
MS-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
MS-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

SQUARE PLATE

MS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

MS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

MS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

MS-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

MS-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

MS-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

MS-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

MS-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

MS-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

DEEP PLATE
R-MS-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

R-MS-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

R-MS-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

PIZZA PLATE
MS-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New New

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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Inspired by the depths and energy of space with 
textures reflecting infinity, the design arouses 

admiration with its dazzling effect..
Product Features

Spazio

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted
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FLAT PLATE
SZ-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

SZ-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
SZ-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
SZ-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
SZ-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
SZ-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12  

SZ-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
SZ-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

SZ-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

SZ-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
SZ-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
SZ-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
SZ-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
SZ-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
SZ-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
SZ-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
SZ-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
SZ-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
SZ-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
SZ-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE

SZ-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

SZ-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
SZ-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
SZ-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
SZ-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
SZ-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

SZ-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

SZ-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

SZ-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12  

SZ-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
SZ-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

SZ-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

SZ-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
SZ-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE
R-SZ-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-SZ-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-SZ-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

DEEP PLATE
R-SZ-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-SZ-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-SZ-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

NewNewNew

New

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE
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Spazio
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COFFEE SNACK PLATE 
SZ-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

HA-GR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

TEA SNACK PLATE
SZ-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-GR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-GR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

SZ-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
HA-GR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 
SZ-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
SZ-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

SZ-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

SZ-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

SZ-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

SQUARE BOWL
SZ-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

SZ-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

TEA SAUCER
SZ-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

DEEP PLATE
SZ-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
SZ-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
SZ-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

SZ-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

OVAL PLATE
SZ-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
SZ-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

DEEP PLATE
SZ-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

SZ-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9) 24 
BOWL

RECTANGULAR PLATE
SZ-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

SZ-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
SZ-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

SZ-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

SQUARE PLATE
SZ-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

SZ-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

SZ-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

SZ-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

SZ-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

PIZZA PLATE

SZ-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-SZ-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 
R-SZ-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-SZ-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New New

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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Our Natura collection, which carries the presentations to the 
flamboyant awareness, takes place on the tables with elegance 

and grace. Natura collection can be used in mix & match 
concept with two colour options..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Natura
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PASTA PLATE
NP-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
NP-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE
NP-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

NP-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
NP-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
NP-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
NP-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE

NP-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

NP-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
NP-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

NP-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

NP-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
NP-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
NP-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
NP-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
NP-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
NP-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
NP-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
NP-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
NP-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
NP-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 
NP-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
NP-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
NP-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
NP-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
NP-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 
NP-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
NP-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

NP-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12  
NP-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
NP-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
NP-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
NP-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
NP-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
R-NP-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-NP-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-NP-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

NewNewNew

New

OVAL PLATE
R-NP-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-NP-HL-30-OV  30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-NP-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Natura
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TEA SAUCER

NP-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

NP-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9) 24 
BOWLOVAL PLATE

NP-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
NP-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13)

 
12 

DEEP PLATE
NP-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
NP-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
NP-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
NP -ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
ZT- 01-KF 75 cc 12 

NP-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 
ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 
NP-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
NP-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 
NP-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 
NP-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 
NP-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

DEEP PLATE
R-NP-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 
R-NP-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-NP-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
NP-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 
NP-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

SQUARE PLATE
NP-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12  
NP-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 
NP-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  
NP-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  
NP-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
NP-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 
NP-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

PIZZA PLATE
NP-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New

NewNew

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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Our Natura collection, which carries the presentations to the 
flamboyant awareness, takes place on the tables with elegance 

and grace. Natura collection can be used in mix & match 
concept with two colour options..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Natura Ocean
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FLAT PLATE
NM-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

NM-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
NM-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

NM-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

NM-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
NM-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

NM-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
NM-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

NM-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

NM-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

NM-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

NM-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

NM-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
NM-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6  
NM-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
NM-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6  
NM-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
NM-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 
NM-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
NM-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
NM-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  

NM-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE

NM-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

NM-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

NM-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

NM-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 
NM-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
NM-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
NM-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
NM-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
NM-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
NM-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
NM-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 

NM-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-NM-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-NM-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-NM-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

NewNewNew

New

OVAL PLATE
R-NM-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-NM-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16)  6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-NM-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Natura Ocean
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COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
ZT- 01-KF 75 cc 12 

NM-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 
ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 
NM-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  

OVAL PLATE
NM-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
NM-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

NM-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9) 24 
BOWL

TEA SAUCER

NM-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

DEEP PLATE
NM-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
NM-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
NM-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
NM -ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

NM-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

NM-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

NM-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

NM-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

DEEP PLATE
R-NM-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24  

R-NM-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

R-NM-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

NM-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

NM-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

SQUARE PLATE

NM-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12  

NM-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

NM-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

NM-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

NM-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

NM-AR-28-DT 28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

NM-AR-38-DT 38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

PIZZA PLATE
NM-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 

NewNew

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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Reflecting the richness and splendour in 
presentations that bring together the harmony 

of the moon and the night, the design captures the 
enormous flavours that equip the original stylish 

tables with its flashy presentation..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Luna
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LN-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 
LN-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
LN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
LN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
LN-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
LN-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

PIZZA PLATE
LN-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
LN-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12  

LN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
LN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

LN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

LN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

LN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
LN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
LN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
LN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
LN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
LN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
LN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE

LN-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12  

LN-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
LN-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
LN-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
LN-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
LN-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 
LN-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
LN-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

DEEP PLATE
LN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
LN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
LN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE

LN-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
LN-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
LN-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

LN -ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

OVAL PLATE
R-LN-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-LN-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New

New New

R-LN-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-GR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12

LN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HA-GR-ZT- 01-KF 75 cc 12 

LN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12

RECTANGULAR PLATE

LN-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

LN-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

LN-AR-28-DT 28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

LN-AR-38-DT 38 cm  (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE

LN-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

LN-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

LN-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

LN-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6 

LN-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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The Vista series was created with inspiration from 
the visual depth of the sea’s vast and open spaces. It 
creates an individual mood in your presentations with 

its small features and subtle transition texture..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Vista
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FLAT PLATE
VIS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 
VIS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
VIS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
VIS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 
VIS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
VIS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
VIS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
VIS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

FLAT PLATE
VIS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

VIS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
VIS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
VIS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
VIS-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE
VIS-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 
VIS-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
VIS-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
VIS-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
VIS-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
VIS-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 
VIS-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
VIS-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

VIS-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 
VIS-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
VIS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
VIS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
VIS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
VIS-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

PASTA PLATE
VIS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
VIS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
VIS-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
VIS-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
VIS-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
VIS-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
VIS-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-VIS-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-VIS-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-VIS-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-VIS-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-VIS-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New

New New

New

R-VIS-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)
  

12 

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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SQUARE BOWL

VIS-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

VIS-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

TEA SAUCER

VIS-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12

VIS-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12

ZT- 01-KF 75 cc 12 

VIS-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  

SQUARE PLATE
VIS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

VIS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

VIS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

VIS-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6 

VIS-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

VIS-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

VIS-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-VIS-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 
R-VIS-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-VIS-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

PIZZA PLATE
VIS-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

NewNew

RECTANGULAR PLATE

VIS-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

VIS-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

DEEP PLATE
VIS-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
VIS-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
VIS-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
VIS-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

New ProductLifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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The Wave collection, inspired by the graceful and rhythmic 
condition of nature, gives tranquilly and energy to your tables, 

much like the trace left by a wave as it hits the shore. This 
distinctive design adds a natural appearance and vitality to 

your presentations, making them more remarkable..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Wave
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OVAL PLATE
WE-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 
WE-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
WE-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
WE-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
WE-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

WE-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 
WE-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
WE-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
WE-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
WE-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
WE-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

FLAT PLATE
WE-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

WE-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
WE-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
WE-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
WE-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
WE-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

WE-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
WE-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

WE-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

WE-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
WE-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
WE-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
WE-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
WE-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
WE-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
WE-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
WE-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
WE-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
WE-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
WE-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-WE-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-WE-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 

R-WE-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)
  

12 

DEEP PLATE
R-WE-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-WE-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-WE-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New

New New

New

OVAL PLATE
WE-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 
WE-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
WE-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

WE-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

WE-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12

SQUARE BOWL

WE-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

WE-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

TEA SAUCER

WE-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48

DEEP PLATE
R-WE-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 
R-WE-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-WE-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE
WE-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
WE-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
WE-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
WE-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

RECTANGULAR PLATE

WE-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

WE-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

WE-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

WE-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

SQUARE PLATE

WE-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

WE-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

WE-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

WE-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6 

WE-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

PIZZA PLATE
WE-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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The Grace collection adds an artistic touch 
and refinement to your tables with its delicate 
linear design and brown hand-painted details, 

making every occasion memorable..
Product Features

Grace

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted
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R-GRE-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16)  6  

FLAT PLATE
GRE-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12   

GRE-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12  
GRE-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

GRE-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

GRE-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12  

GRE-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
GRE-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
GRE-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6   

PIZZA PLATE

GRE-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
GRE-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 12   
GRE-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6       

PASTA PLATE
GRE-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6  
GRE-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
GRE-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12   
GRE-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6    
GRE-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6    

OVAL PLATE
GRE-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12   
GRE-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12  
GRE-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12  
GRE-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6    
GRE-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6    

DEEP PLATE
GRE-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
GRE-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
GRE-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6  

GRE-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12  
GRE-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12  
GRE-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12  
GRE-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6    
GRE-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
GRE-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

FLAT PLATE
GRE-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6   

GRE-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6  
GRE-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6  
GRE-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6  
GRE-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6  

OVAL PLATE
R-GRE-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6    

OVAL PLATE  OVAL PLATE 
R-GRE-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New

New New

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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TEA SAUCER
GRE-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48  

SQUARE BOWL
GRE-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

GRE-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
GRE-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

GRE-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

GRE-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

GRE-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

GRE-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE
GRE-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
GRE-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

BOWL
GRE-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9)

 
24 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

GRE-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

GRE-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
GRE-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
GRE-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
GRE-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

DEEP PLATE

DEEP PLATE
R-GRE-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

R-GRE-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

R-GRE-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

SQUARE PLATE
GRE-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

GRE-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

GRE-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

GRE-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

GRE-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
GRE-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

GRE-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
GRE-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

GRE-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5)  6  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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Inspired by the depths of the ocean for elegant 
presentations and splendid tables. It provides a 

stylish presentation and visual feast with its 
dazzling reflection..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Occhio
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R-OH-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-OH-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-OH-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-OH-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
OH-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 
OH-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
OH-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

FLAT PLATE
OH-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12  

OH-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
OH-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

OH-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

OH-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

OH-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
OH-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
OH-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

OVAL PLATE
OH-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 
OH-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
OH-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
OH-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
OH-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

PASTA PLATE
OH-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
OH-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
OH-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
OH-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
OH-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
OH-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
OH-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OH-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

OH-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
OH-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
OH-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
OH-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
OH-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

FLAT PLATE
OH-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

OH-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
OH-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
OH-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
OH-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE OVAL PLATE 
R-OH-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-OH-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New

NewNewNew

New

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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Occhio
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OH-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9) 24 
BOWLOVAL PLATE

OH-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
OH-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
ZT- 01-KF 75 cc 12 

OH-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
OH-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24  

OH-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

OH-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

OH-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

TEA SAUCER

OH-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 
ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 
OH-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  

DEEP PLATE
OH-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24  
OH-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
OH-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

OH-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

SQUARE BOWL
OH-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24  
OH-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

DEEP PLATE
OH-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE
R-OH-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 
R-OH-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

R-OH-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

SQUARE PLATE
OH-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 
OH-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 
OH-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  
OH-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  
OH-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6   

RECTANGULAR PLATE
OH-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 
OH-AR-40-DT 40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
OH-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12  
OH-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

PIZZA PLATE

OH-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New New

NewNew

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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The design, which harbours the breeze of the 
Venetian air in its elegant aesthetics, is the most 

original reflection of perfection. Tessera was 
combined with flawless textures that emphasise 

the reflections of infinite elegance..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Tessera
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FLAT PLATE
TS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12  

TS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
TS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

TS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

TS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

TS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

TS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

TS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

FLAT PLATE
TS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

TS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
TS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

TS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

TS-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

PASTA PLATE
TS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
TS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
TS-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
TS-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
TS-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
TS-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
TS-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE

TS-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

TS-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
TS-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
TS-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
TS-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
TS-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12  
TS-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
TS-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

TS-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

TS-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
TS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
TS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
TS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
TS-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

OVAL PLATE OVAL PLATE OVAL PLATE 

DEEP PLATE
R-TS-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

R-TS-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

R-TS-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

NewNewNew

New

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

R-TS-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6  R-TS-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 R-TS-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Tessera
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TEA SAUCER

TS-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12
TS-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HA-GL-ZT- 01-KF 75 cc 12 

TS-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12

SQUARE PLATE
TS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

TS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

TS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

TS-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6 

TS-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
TS-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

TS-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

DEEP PLATE
TS-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE
TS-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
TS-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
TS-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
TS-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

PIZZA PLATE
TS-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-TS-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 
R-TS-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-TS-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New ProductNew Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product

RECTANGULAR PLATE
TS-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

TS-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 
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It was designed inspired by the rich artefacts 
that present the remains of the Roman Empire. 

The design, which conveys the passion of Rome 
with the sharpest accents, is featured in elegant 
presentations highlighted with soft colour tones..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Rome
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FLAT PLATE
RM-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12  
RM-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
RM-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
RM-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 
RM-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
RM-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
RM-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
RM-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PIZZA PLATE
RM-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
RM-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
RM-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
RM-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
RM-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
RM-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
RM-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
RM-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
RM-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 
RM-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
RM-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

RM-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
RM-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE

RM-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

RM-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

RM-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

RM-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

RM-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

RM-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

RM-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

RM-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

RM-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
RM-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12  

DEEP PLATE
RM-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
RM-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
RM-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
RM -ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

TEA SAUCER

RM-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

TEA CUP & SAUCER  
ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 
RM-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

ZT- 01-KF 75 cc 12 

RM-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

New New

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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The passion of blue meets the nobility of white in 
the curves that purify the vines that dance in 

harmony with each other in the design created 
from intertwined vines representing harmony..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Edera
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FLAT PLATE
EA-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 
EA-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
EA-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
EA-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 
EA-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 
EA-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
EA-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
EA-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PIZZA PLATE
EA-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PASTA PLATE
EA-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
EA-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
EA-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
EA-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
EA-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
EA-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
EA-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE
EA-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12  
EA-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
EA-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
EA-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
EA-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
EA-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 
EA-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
EA-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

EA-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 
EA-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
EA-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
EA-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
EA-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

EA-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
EA-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

OVAL PLATE
R-EA-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-EA-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16)  6 

OVAL PLATE 
R-EA-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New New New

New

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Edera
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TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-KB-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-KB-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

EA-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HA-KB-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

EA-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

TEA SAUCER

EA-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48

DEEP PLATE
EA-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
EA-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
EA-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
EA-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

SQUARE PLATE

EA-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

EA-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

EA-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

EA-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6 

EA-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

EA-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

EA-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

EA-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

EA-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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In the design where balance is described, passionate 
connotations and eye-catching details are touched upon. 

In the collection where illusion is included, 
a design appealing to every taste was created..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Armonia
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SQUARE PLATE

AI-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

AI-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

AI-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

AI-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

AI-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

FLAT PLATE
AI-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12  

AI-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12  
AI-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

AI-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12  

AI-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12  

AI-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12  

AI-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12  

AI-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6    

PIZZA PLATE
AI-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

PASTA PLATE
AI-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
AI-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
AI-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
AI-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
AI-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6  
AI-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6  
AI-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

AI-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

AI-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

AI-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

AI-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
AI-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 
AI-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
AI-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
AI-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
AI-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
AI-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

AI-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

AI-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

AI-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12  
AI-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
AI-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
AI-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
AI-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
AI-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
AI-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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Armonia
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TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

AI-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

AI-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

TEA SAUCER

AI-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48

DEEP PLATE
AI-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
AI-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
AI-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
AI-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

SQUARE BOWL

AI-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

AI-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Emphasising Italian culture, the design was designed  
inspired by the mystical touches of the Colosseum. 

It is inspired by the mysterious details of the 
structure reflecting the history of the Colosseum..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Kolezyum
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PASTA PLATE
KL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
KL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

KL-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

KL-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE

KL-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

KL-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

SQUARE PLATE

KL-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

KL-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

KL-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

KL-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

KL-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE

KL-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

KL-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
KL-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
KL-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
KL-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE

KL-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

KL-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

KL-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

KL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

KL-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

KL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

KL-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
KL-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
KL-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
KL-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
KL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
KL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE
KL-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

KL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
KL-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

KL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

KL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

KL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
KL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
KL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
KL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
KL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PIZZA PLATE
KL-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
KL-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12  

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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Kolezyum
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TEA CUP & SAUCER  
HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

KL-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER  
HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

KL-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

DEEP PLATE
KL-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
KL-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
KL-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
KL -ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

SQUARE BOWL

KL-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

KL-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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The Illusion series unique style and 
contemporary textured lines give your tables 

a new feel. Its grace and functionality 
provide a visual feast for your presentations..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Stackable

Illusion
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SM-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

SM-LUS-01-CT 15 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER

SM-01-CF 210 cc 12 

SM-LUS-01-CT 15 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
SM-01-MUG 330 cc 6  

SM-LUS-01-CT 15 cm 12 

MUG & SAUCER

FLAT PLATE
SM-LUS-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-LUS-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
SM-LUS-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-LUS-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-LUS-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

FLAT PLATE
LUS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

LUS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
LUS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

LUS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

LUS-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE
LUS-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE
SM-LUS-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

SM-LUS-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 
SM-LUS-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-LUS-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

SM-LUS-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15) 12 

SM-LUS-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20) 6  

SQUARE PLATE
SM-LUS-40-KR 40 cm (33,5 x 33,5) 6 

DEEP PLATE
SM-LUS-25-CK  25 cm (1250 cc)  6 

DEEP PLATE

SM-LUS-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
SM-LUS-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24 
SM-LUS-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 
SM-LUS-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 
SM-LUS-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 

SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

SM-LUS-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER

SM-01-KF 80 cc 12 

SM-LUS-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
SM-02-KF 110 cc 12 

SM-LUS-02-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCERBOWL
SM-LUS-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12 
SM-LUS-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 
SM-LUS-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12 
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Our Smooth Froid collection, a unique design 
that combines glossy and matte texture, adds 

elegance to presentations with its undiscovered 
simplicity hidden in its textures..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Stackable

Froid



151
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

FLAT PLATE
SM-FR-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-FR-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
SM-FR-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-FR-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-FR-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

FLAT PLATE
FR-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

FR-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
FR-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

FR-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

FR-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE
FR-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE
SM-FR-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

SM-FR-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 
SM-FR-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-FR-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

SM-FR-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15) 12 

SM-FR-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20) 6  

SQUARE PLATE
SM-FR-40-KR 40 cm (33,5 x 33,5) 6 

DEEP PLATE
SM-FR-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc)  6  

DEEP PLATE

SM-FR-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
SM-FR-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24 
SM-FR-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 
SM-FR-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 
SM-FR-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 

BOWL
SM-FR-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12 
SM-FR-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 
SM-FR-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12 

SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

SM-FR-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER
SM-01-KF 80 cc 12 

SM-FR-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
SM-02-KF 110 cc 12 

SM-FR-02-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

SM-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

SM-FR-01-CT 15 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER

SM-01-CF 210 cc 12 

SM-FR-01-CT 15 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
SM-01-MUG 330 cc 6  

SM-FR-01-CT 15 cm 12 

MUG & SAUCER
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It attains its originality by approaching the unique dining 
experience with an artistic perspective. The rustic details 

special to the collection are brought together with the 
harmony of blue and cream..

Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Stackable

Reaction
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SM-GL-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

SM-RT-01-CT 15 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER

SM-GL-01-CF 210 cc 12 

SM-RT-01-CT 15 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

OVAL PLATE

SM-RT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12  

SM-RT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 
SM-RT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-RT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

SM-RT-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15) 12 

SM-RT-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20) 6  

SQUARE PLATE
SM-RT-40-KR 40 cm (33,5 x 33,5) 6 

BOWL

SM-RT-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12 
SM-RT-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 
SM-RT-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12 

SM-GL-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

SM-RT-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER
SM-GL-01-KF 80 cc 12  

SM-RT-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
SM-GL-02-KF 110 cc 12 

SM-RT-02-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

SM-GL-01-MUG 330 cc 6  

SM-RT-01-CT 15 cm 12 

MUG & SAUCER

PIZZA PLATE
RT-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
SM-RT-25-CK  25 cm (1250 cc)  6 

DEEP PLATE
SM-RT-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
SM-RT-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24 
SM-RT-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 
SM-RT-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 
SM-RT-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 

FLAT PLATE
SM-RT-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-RT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 
SM-RT-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-RT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-RT-28-DZ 28 cm 12 
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The smoothness of the design reflects softness 
and calmness. The elegance of the dazzling 

collection sets the stage for delicious gatherings..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Stackable

Smooth
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SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 

SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER

SM-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER

SM-01-KF 80 cc 12 

SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

SM-01-CF 210 cc 12 

SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

SM-02-KF 110 cc 12 

SM-02-KT 12,5 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

SM-01-MUG 330 cc 6  

SM-01-CT 15 cm 12 

MUG & SAUCER

PIZZA PLATE
ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE
SM-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8) 12 

SM-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 
SM-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12 

SM-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 15,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE

SM-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15) 12 

SM-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20) 6  

FLAT PLATE

SM-16-DZ 16 cm 12 

SM-19-DZ 19 cm 12  
SM-22-DZ 22 cm 12 

SM-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

SM-28-DZ 28 cm 12 

SQUARE PLATE
SM-40-KR 40 cm (33,5 x 33,5) 6 

BOWL

SM-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12 
SM-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 
SM-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE
SM-25-CK  25 cm (1250 cc)  6  

DEEP PLATE
SM-08-CK 8 cm (40 cc) 24 
SM-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24 
SM-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24 
SM-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12 
SM-18-CK 18 cm (590 cc) 12 
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This special design, where hot and cold hide in 
the palms of your hands, is a unique collection 

shaped by the touch of magical hands..
Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

Stackable

Island
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RECTANGULAR PLATE

IS-40-DT  40 cm (40 x 25)
      
6 

FLAT PLATE

IS-19-DZ  19 cm (19 x 16,5) 12  

IS-26-DZ  26 cm (26 x 22,5) 12 

IS-32-DZ  32 cm (32 x 27) 6  

OVAL PLATE

IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 

IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9)

     

24 IS-18-KS 18 cm - 660 cc (18 x 17)

     

 12 

BOWL BOWL
IS-25-CK 25 cm - 1000 cc (25 x 22,5)

     

6 

DEEP PLATE

ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 
ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12  

TEA SNACK PLATE 
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Coated with reactive glaze, interacting and 
blending with a unique formula, the Dust Series 

allows you to create a characteristic presentation..
Product Features

Reactive GlazeTranslucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

Dust

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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R-EF-DS-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 R-EF-DS-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 R-EF-DS-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 

PIZZA PLATE
EF-DS-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6  

DEEP PLATE
EF-DS-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

FLAT PLATE
EF-DS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

EF-DS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
EF-DS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
EF-DS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
EF-DS-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-EF-DS-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-EF-DS-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-EF-DS-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

New

OVAL PLATE 

New

OVAL PLATE 

New

OVAL PLATE

New

FLAT PLATE
EF-DS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
EF-DS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

OVAL PLATE

EF-DS-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12  

EF-DS-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
EF-DS-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  

EF-DS-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
EF-DS-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12  

EF-DS-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
EF-DS-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6   

New

DEEP PLATE
EF-DS-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
EF-DS-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
EF-DS-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 
EF-DS-FL-28-CK 28 cm (1700 cc) 6 

EF-DS-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

EF-DS-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  

EF-DS-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  

EF-DS-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6  

ORGANIC BOWL

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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EF-DS-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
 

DEEP PLATE
R-EF-DS-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

R-EF-DS-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

R-EF-DS-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

New

OVAL PLATE

EF-DS-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

New

EF-DS-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9) 24 
BOWL

New

SQUARE PLATE
EF-DS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

EF-DS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

EF-DS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

EF-DS-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

EF-DS-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
EF-DS-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

EF-DS-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
EF-DS-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12  

EF-DS-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

CONSOMME PLATE
EF-DS-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

JOKER BOWL
EF-DS-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

EF-DS-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

EF-DS-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

EF-DS-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

EF-DS-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

BOWL
EF-DS-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
EF-DS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

EF-DS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

EF-DS-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6  

PASTA PLATE
EF-DS-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
EF-DS-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
EF-DS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
EF-DS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
EF-DS-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
EF-DS-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
EF-DS-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
EF-DS-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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NAPKIN HOLDER
EF-DS-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12 

EGG CUP
EF-DS-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
EF-DS-GT-04-TT SET 12 

EF-DS-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

EF-DS-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

EF-DS-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

EF-DS-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
EF-DS-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 
EF-DS-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

EF-DS-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

EF-DS-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

SQUARE BOWL
EF-DS-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

EF-DS-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

DEEP PLATE
EF-DS-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

EF-DS-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Dust
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TEA CUP & SAUCER

EF-DS-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

EF-DS-GT-01-CF 175 cc 12 

EF-DS-GT-01-CT 14 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER
EF-DS-ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

MUG
EF-DS-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

EF-DS-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

EF-DS-GT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

EF-DS-GT-01-KT 12 cm 12 

EF-DS-GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE SNACK SET

GRAVY BOAT
EF-DS-ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

EF-DS-ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

CREAMER
EF-DS-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

TEA POT
EF-DS-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 

EF-DS-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

TEA SNACK PLATE 

EF-DS-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

EF-DS-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

EF-DS-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 
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Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

Gleam

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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R-HL-GL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16) 6 R-HL-GL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23) 6 

PIZZA PLATE
HA-GL-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-GL-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12  

FLAT PLATE
HL-GL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

HL-GL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
HL-GL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
HL-GL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
HL-GL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE OVAL PLATE 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

DEEP PLATE
R-HA-GL-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 
R-HA-GL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 
R-HA-GL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

New

OVAL PLATE 

NewNewNew

FLAT PLATE
HA-GL-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12  

HA-GL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
HA-GL-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 
HA-GL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 
HA-GL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

OVAL PLATE

HA-GL-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
HA-GL-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 
HA-GL-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
HA-GL-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE
HA-GL-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12  
HA-GL-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
HA-GL-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

New

DEEP PLATE
HA-GL-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
HA-GL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
HA-GL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 
HA-GL-FL-28-CK 28 cm (1700 cc) 6 

ORGANIC BOWL
HA-GL-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-GL-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  
HA-GL-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  
HA-GL-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6  

R-HL-GL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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DEEP PLATE
HA-GL-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 
HA-GL-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
HA-GL-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 

HA-GL-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

DEEP PLATE
R-HL-GL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24  
R-HL-GL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
R-HL-GL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

New

HA-GL-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc (10 x 9)

     

24 

BOWL

New

OVAL PLATE
HA-GL-IS-16-OV 16 cm - 150 cc (16 x 10,5) 12 
HA-GL-IS-19-OV 19 cm - 270 cc (19 x 13) 12 

New

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-GL-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

HA-GL-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-GL-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-GL-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

SQUARE PLATE
HA-GL-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-GL-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-GL-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

HA-GL-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

HA-GL-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

PASTA PLATE
HA-GL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-GL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
HA-GL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-GL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

JOKER BOWL
HA-GL-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-GL-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-GL-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-GL-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-GL-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

BOWL
HA-GL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
HA-GL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
HA-GL-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  
HA-GL-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  
HA-GL-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6  

CONSOMME PLATE
HA-GL-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

New

New Product
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NAPKIN HOLDER
HA-GL-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12  

EGG CUP
HA-GL-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

DEEP PLATE

HA-GL-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-GL-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
HA-GL-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 
HA-GL-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-GL-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-GL-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

SQUARE BOWL
HA-GL-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-GL-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
HA-GL-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-GL-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-GL-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-GL-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-GL-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

SUGAR BOWL
HA-GL-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL 
HA-GL-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

BOWL
HA-GL-ZT-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

HA-GL-ZT-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

New
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Gleam
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TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-GL-GT-01-CF 175 cc 12 

HA-GL-GT-01-CT 14 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER
HA-GL-ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

MUG
HA-GL-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

HA-GL-GT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-GL-GT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

TEA SAUCER
HA-GL-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

HA-GL-GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE SNACK SET

GRAVY BOAT
HA-GL-ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

CREAMER
HA-GL-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

TEA POT
HA-GL-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

TEA SNACK PLATE 

HA-GL-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 
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Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

Elegance

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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FLAT PLATE
HA-EL-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

HA-EL-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
HA-EL-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
HA-EL-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
HA-EL-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE
HA-EL-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-EL-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

DEEP PLATE
R-HA-EL-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

R-HA-EL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

R-HA-EL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

New

OVAL PLATE 

R-HA-EL-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm (20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

New

OVAL PLATE 

R-HA-EL-HL-30-OV 30 cm (30 x 16)  6 

New

OVAL PLATE
R-HA-EL-HL-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 23)  6 

New

FLAT PLATE
HA-EL-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
HA-EL-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

OVAL PLATE
HA-EL-ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  
HA-EL-ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

New

OVAL PLATE

HA-EL-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
HA-EL-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  

HA-EL-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

DEEP PLATE
HA-EL-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
HA-EL-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
HA-EL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 
HA-EL-FL-28-CK 28 cm (1700 cc) 6 

HA-EL-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-EL-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  

HA-EL-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  

HA-EL-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6  

ORGANIC BOWL

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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CONSOMME PLATE
HA-EL-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

JOKER BOWL
HA-EL-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-EL-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-EL-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-EL-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-EL-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

BOWL
HA-EL-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
HA-EL-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

HA-EL-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

HA-EL-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6  

PASTA PLATE
HA-EL-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-EL-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
HA-EL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-EL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

SQUARE PLATE
HA-EL-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-EL-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-EL-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

HA-EL-AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

HA-EL-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-EL-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5)  6 

HA-EL-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21)  6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-EL-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-EL-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

DEEP PLATE
R-HA-EL-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

R-HA-EL-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

R-HA-EL-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

New

SUGAR BOWL
HA-EL-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL 
HA-EL-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

TEA SAUCER
HA-EL-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

New Product
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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DEEP PLATE

HA-EL-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-EL-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
HA-EL-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 

HA-EL-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-EL-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-EL-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

SQUARE BOWL
HA-EL-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-EL-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

NAPKIN HOLDER
HA-EL-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12  

EGG CUP
HA-EL-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
HA-EL-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-EL-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-EL-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-EL-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-EL-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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Elegance
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TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-EL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-EL-GT-01-CF 175 cc 12 

HA-EL-GT-01-CT 14 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER
HA-EL-ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

MUG
HA-EL-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

HA-EL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-EL-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 12

TEA SNACK PLATE 

HA-EL-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-EL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 

HA-EL-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

HA-EL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

HA-EL-GT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-EL-GT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

HA-EL-GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE SNACK SET

GRAVY BOAT
HA-EL-ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

HA-EL-ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

CREAMER
HA-EL-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

TEA POT
HA-EL-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 
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Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

Infinity

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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DEEP PLATE
HA-IN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
HA-IN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
HA-IN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 
HA-IN-FL-28-CK 28 cm (1700 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

FLAT PLATE
HA-IN-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

HA-IN-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
HA-IN-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-IN-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
HA-IN-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE
HA-IN-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HA-IN-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
HA-IN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 

PASTA PLATE
HA-IN-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-IN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
HA-IN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-IN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

SQUARE PLATE
HA-IN-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-IN-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-IN-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-IN-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-IN-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6

HA-IN-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-IN-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-IN-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-IN-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE

HA-IN-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 
HA-IN-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE

HA-IN-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
HA-IN-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6 

HA-IN-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance



178
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

JOKER BOWL
HA-IN-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-IN-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-IN-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-IN-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-IN-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

BOWL
HA-IN-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 
HA-IN-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
HA-IN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

HA-IN-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

HA-IN-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6  

CONSOMME PLATE
HA-IN-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12  

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
HA-IN-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-IN-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-IN-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-IN-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-IN-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

SQUARE BOWL
HA-IN-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-IN-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 
HA-IN-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 
HA-IN-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-IN-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-IN-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 

NAPKIN HOLDER
HA-IN-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12 

SUGAR BOWL
HA-IN-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL 
HA-IN-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12  

EGG CUP
HA-IN-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

TEA SAUCER
HA-IN-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

HA-IN-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-IN-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  

HA-IN-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  

HA-IN-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6  

ORGANIC BOWL

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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GRAVY BOAT
HA-IN-ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

HA-IN-ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

CREAMER
HA-IN-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

TEA POT
HA-IN-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

HA-IN-GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE SNACK SET

TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-IN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
HA-IN-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-IN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-IN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-IN-GT-01-CF 175 cc 12 

HA-IN-GT-01-CT 14 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
HA-IN-GT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-IN-GT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

TEA SNACK PLATE 
HA-IN-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-IN-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 
HA-IN-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

HA-IN-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

MUG
HA-IN-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 
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Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

Supreme

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

FLAT PLATE
HA-SP-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

HA-SP-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
HA-SP-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HA-SP-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
HA-SP-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE
HA-SP-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-SP-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE

HA-SP-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-SP-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HA-SP-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
HA-SP-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

SQUARE PLATE
HA-SP-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-SP-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-SP-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

HA-SP-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-SP-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

HA-SP-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-SP-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
HA-SP-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
HA-SP-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 
HA-SP-FL-28-CK 28 cm (1700 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE

HA-SP-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
HA-SP-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  

HA-SP-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-SP-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-SP-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

PASTA PLATE
HA-SP-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-SP-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
HA-SP-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-SP-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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SUGAR BOWL
HA-SP-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL 
HA-SP-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

NAPKIN HOLDER
HA-SP-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12  

EGG CUP
HA-SP-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24  

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
HA-SP-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-SP-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-SP-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-SP-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-SP-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

TEA SAUCER
HA-SP-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48  

SQUARE BOWL
HA-SP-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24  

HA-SP-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 
HA-SP-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 
HA-SP-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-SP-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 

JOKER BOWL
HA-SP-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-SP-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-SP-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-SP-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-SP-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-SP-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  

HA-SP-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  

HA-SP-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6  

ORGANIC BOWL

BOWL
HA-SP-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
HA-SP-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-SP-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

HA-SP-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

HA-SP-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6  

CONSOMME PLATE
HA-SP-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-SP-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-SP-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-SP-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-SP-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

MUG
HA-SP-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-SP-GT-01-CF 175 cc 12 

HA-SP-GT-01-CT 14 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

HA-SP-GT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-SP-GT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

TEA SNACK PLATE 

HA-SP-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-SP-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 

HA-SP-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

HA-SP-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

HA-SP-GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE SNACK SET

GRAVY BOAT
HA-SP-ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

HA-SP-ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

CREAMER
HA-SP-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

TEA POT
HA-SP-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

HA-SP-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-SP-ZT-01-KT 12 cm  12 
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Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

Balance

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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FLAT PLATE
HA-BA-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

HA-BA-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
HA-BA-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
HA-BA-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 
HA-BA-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

PIZZA PLATE
HA-BA-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HA-BA-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
HA-BA-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
HA-BA-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-BA-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
HA-BA-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-BA-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-BA-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
HA-BA-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
HA-BA-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 
HA-BA-FL-28-CK 28 cm (1700 cc) 6 

SQUARE PLATE
HA-BA-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-BA-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-BA-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

HA-BA-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-BA-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

HA-BA-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-BA-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-BA-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

DEEP PLATE

HA-BA-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 
HA-BA-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-BA-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12  

OVAL PLATE

HA-BA-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
HA-BA-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  

HA-BA-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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JOKER BOWL
HA-BA-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-BA-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-BA-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-BA-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-BA-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-BA-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  

HA-BA-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  

HA-BA-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6  

ORGANIC BOWL

BOWL
HA-BA-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12  

HA-BA-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
HA-BA-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

HA-BA-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

HA-BA-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6  

CONSOMME PLATE
HA-BA-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

SQUARE BOWL
HA-BA-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-BA-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 
HA-BA-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 
HA-BA-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-BA-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-BA-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 

EGG CUP
HA-BA-GT-01-YM  5,5 x 4 cm 24 

SUGAR BOWL
HA-BA-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12  

CHILI PEPPER BOWL 
HA-BA-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
HA-BA-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-BA-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-BA-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-BA-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-BA-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

NAPKIN HOLDER
HA-BA-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-BA-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-BA-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-BA-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-BA-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
HA-BA-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-BA-ZT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-BA-GT-01-CF 175 cc 12 

HA-BA-GT-01-CT 14 cm 12 

MUG
HA-BA-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
HA-BA-GT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-BA-GT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

TEA SNACK PLATE 
HA-BA-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-BA-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 
HA-BA-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

HA-BA-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

GRAVY BOAT
HA-BA-ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

HA-BA-ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

CREAMER
HA-BA-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24  

TEA POT
HA-BA-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

HA-BA-GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE SNACK SET
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Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

Ardent

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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PIZZA PLATE
HA-AD-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HA-AD-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6  

HA-AD-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
HA-AD-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
HA-AD-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HA-AD-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
HA-AD-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
HA-AD-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-AD-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
HA-AD-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-AD-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-AD-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
HA-AD-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
HA-AD-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 
HA-AD-FL-28-CK 28 cm (1700 cc) 6 

SQUARE PLATE
HA-AD-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-AD-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-AD-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 

HA-AD-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-AD-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

HA-AD-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-AD-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-AD-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6 

DEEP PLATE

HA-AD-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 
HA-AD-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-AD-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12  

OVAL PLATE

HA-AD-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
HA-AD-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  

HA-AD-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance



190
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
HA-AD-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 
HA-AD-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-AD-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

JOKER BOWL
HA-AD-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-AD-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-AD-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-AD-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-AD-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-AD-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  

HA-AD-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  

HA-AD-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6  

ORGANIC BOWL

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

BOWL
HA-AD-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 
HA-AD-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

HA-AD-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

HA-AD-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

HA-AD-ZT-24-KS 22 cm (1600 cc) 6  

CONSOMME PLATE
HA-AD-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

SQUARE BOWL
HA-AD-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-AD-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

NAPKIN HOLDER
HA-AD-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12  

SUGAR BOWL
HA-AD-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL 
HA-AD-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
HA-AD-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-AD-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-AD-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-AD-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-AD-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

EGG CUP
HA-AD-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

TEA SAUCER
HA-AD-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-AD-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-AD-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-AD-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-AD-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

HA-AD-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-AD-ZT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

TEA SNACK PLATE 

HA-AD-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-AD-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-AD-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 

HA-AD-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 
HA-AD-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

MUG
HA-AD-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

HA-AD-GT-01-CF 175 cc 12 

HA-AD-GT-01-CT 14 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

HA-AD-GT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-AD-GT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

GRAVY BOAT
HA-AD-ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

HA-AD-ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

CREAMER
HA-AD-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

TEA POT
HA-AD-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

HA-AD-GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE SNACK SET
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Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

Hand Painted

Breeze

The specific colour of each product varies according to 
the production process. This leads to a fun presentation.
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PIZZA PLATE
HA-BR-ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

FLAT PLATE
HA-BR-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 
HA-BR-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
HA-BR-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-BR-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
HA-BR-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
HA-BR-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE
HA-BR-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HA-BR-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 
HA-BR-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 
HA-BR-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

SQUARE PLATE
HA-BR-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

HA-BR-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

HA-BR-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

HA-BR-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-BR-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

HA-BR-AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
HA-BR-AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

HA-BR-AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

DEEP PLATE
HA-BR-ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE

HA-BR-GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

HA-BR-GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
HA-BR-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
HA-BR-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
HA-BR-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 
HA-BR-FL-28-CK 28 cm (1700 cc) 6 

OVAL PLATE

HA-BR-ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
HA-BR-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  
HA-BR-ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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JOKER BOWL
HA-BR-GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

HA-BR-GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

HA-BR-GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

HA-BR-GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-BR-GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

HA-BR-ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  

HA-BR-ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  

HA-BR-ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6  

ORGANIC BOWL

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

BOWL
HA-BR-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 
HA-BR-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 
HA-BR-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

HA-BR-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

HA-BR-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6  

CONSOMME PLATE
HA-BR-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

EGG CUP
HA-BR-GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

SQUARE BOWL
HA-BR-AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

HA-BR-AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 
HA-BR-ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 
HA-BR-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

HA-BR-ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

HA-BR-ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
HA-BR-GT-04-TT SET 12 

HA-BR-GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

HA-BR-GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

HA-BR-GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

HA-BR-GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

NAPKIN HOLDER
HA-BR-GT-01-PCT 11 cm  12 

HA-BR-GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

SUGAR BOWL CHILI PEPPER BOWL 
HA-BR-GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-BR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

HA-BR-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

MUG
HA-BR-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

HA-BR-GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE SNACK SET

GRAVY BOAT
HA-BR-ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12  

HA-BR-ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

CREAMER
HA-BR-ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

TEA POT
HA-BR-GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

HA-BR-ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-BR-ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

TEA SNACK PLATE 
HA-BR-ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

HA-BR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-BR-GT-01-CF 175 cc 12 

HA-BR-GT-01-CT 14 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
HA-BR-GT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-BR-GT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER
HA-BR-ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

HA-BR-ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
HA-BR-ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 

HA-BR-ZT-01-KT 12 cm  12 
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Product Features

Translucency Lifetime Color 
Resistance

Glaze Damage 
Resistance

Microwave & 
Oven Safe

Dishwasher SafeThermal Shock 
Resistance

StackableLifetime Edge Chip 
Resistance

White
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PIZZA PLATE
ZT-32-PZT 32 cm 6 

OVAL PLATE
R-HL-34-OV 34 cm(34 x 23) 6 

OVAL PLATE 

PASTA PLATE
AT-23-CK 23 cm (450 cc) 6 
AT-26-CK 26 cm (650 cc) 6 

FLAT PLATE

HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 

HL-19-RD 19 cm 6 

HL-23-RD 23 cm 6 

HL-25-RD 25 cm 6 

HL-27-RD 27 cm 6 

DEEP PLATE
R-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc) 6 

R-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 

R-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance

New

R-HL-30-OV 30 cm(30 x 16) 6 
OVAL PLATE 

NewNew

New

FLAT PLATE

  ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 

  ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 

  ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 

  ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 

  ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 

  ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 

  ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 

  ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6  

FLAT PLATE

GT-17-DZ   17 cm 12 

GT-18-DZ   18 cm 12 

GT-19-DZ   19 cm 12 

GT-21-DZ   21 cm 12 

GT-23-DZ   23 cm 12 

GT-24-DZ   24 cm 12 

GT-25-DZ   25 cm 12 

GT-27-DZ   27 cm 12 

GT-30-DZ   30 cm 6  

PASTA PLATE
ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6 

PASTA PLATE
GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 
GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc) 6 

DEEP PLATE
FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6 
FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6 
FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6 
FL-28-CK 28 cm (1700 cc) 6 

R-HL-20,5-OV 20,5 cm(20,5 x 9,5)

  

12 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance



198
The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

DEEP PLATE

GBR-27-CK 27 cm 6 

GBR-30-CK 30 cm 6 

RECTANGULAR  PLATE 
ZT-10-DKY 10 cm (10 x 6,5) 24 
ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24 

ZT-14-DKY 14 cm (14 x 9,5) 12 

ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12 

ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12 

ZT-20-DKY 20 cm (20 x 14) 12 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
AR-50-DT 50 cm (50 x 16)  6  

RECTANGULAR PLATE
AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6 

AR-40-DT  40 cm (36 x 21) 6 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
AR-28-DT  28 cm (24 x 15) 12 

AR-38-DT  38 cm (36,5 x 16,5) 6  

SQUARE BOWL
AR-13-KS 13 cm (10 x 9) 24 

AR-15-KS 15 cm (11 x 10) 24 

SQUARE PLATE
AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 

AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 

AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6  

AR-34-KR 34 cm (25 x 25) 6  

AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6  

OVAL PLATE

ZT-25-OV 25 cm (25 x 19) 12 

ZT-31-OV 31 cm (31 x 24) 6  

ZT-36-OV 36 cm (36 x 28) 6  

DEEP PLATE
ZT-21-CK 21 cm (500 cc) 12 

New

OVAL PLATE

ZT-15-OV 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12  

ZT-19-OV 19 cm (19 x 11) 12 
ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12 

ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6  

ZT-34-OV 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6  

DEEP PLATE
GT-21-CK 21 cm (180 cc) 12 
GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12 

RECTANGULAR PLATE
AR-22-DKY 22 x 16 cm (850 cc) 6 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance New Product
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ZT-11-OKS 11 cm (70 cc) 24 

ZT-18-OKS 18 cm (350 cc) 6  

ZT-20-OKS 20 cm (500 cc) 6  

ZT-26-OKS 26 cm (1250 cc) 6  

ORGANIC BOWL

CONSOMME PLATE
GT-16-KNS 16 cm  12 

CONSOMME PLATE
GT-16-KKT 16 cm  12 

CONSOMME PLATE
GT-16-CKT 16 cm  12 

JOKER BOWL
GT-06-JO 6 cm (30 cc) 24 

GT-08-JO 8 cm (120 cc) 24 

GT-10-JO 10 cm (180 cc) 12 

GT-12-JO 12 cm (350 cc) 12 

GT-14-JO 14 cm (450 cc) 12 

JOKER BOWL
GT-11,5-JO 11,5 cm (400 cc) 12 

BOWL
ZT-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 

ZT-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 

New New

New

BOWL & CONSOMME PLATE

ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 

ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12 

ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12 

ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6  

ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6  

ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6  

ZT-19-KNS 19 cm  12 

DEEP PLATE
R-HL-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc) 24 

R-HL-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 

R-HL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12 

DEEP PLATE
ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24  

ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24 
ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 
ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24 

New

4 PCS SALT & PEPPER SET 
GT-04-TT SET 12 

GT-03-TA 20 cm 12 

GT-01-BB 7 cm 24 

GT-01-TZ 7 cm 24 

GT-01-KR 5,5 cm 24 

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance
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TEA CUP & SAUCER

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

ZT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

ZT-03-CT 15 cm 12 

TEA CUP & SAUCER

GT-01-CF 175 cc 12 

GT-01-CT 14 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER

ZT-01-CPF 350 cc 12 

ZT-01-CT 16 cm 12 

CAPPUCCINO CUP & SAUCER

GT-01-CPF 280 cc 12 

GT-01-CPT 16 cm 12 

MUG
MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6 

MUG-01-KNK 255 cc 6 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

GT-01-KF 75 cc  12 
GT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

TEA SNACK PLATE 

ZT-01-STB 25 x 17 cm 12 

ZT-01-CF 220 cc 12 

ZT-02-CF 280 cc 12 

COFFEE SNACK PLATE 

ZT-02-STB 14 x 11 cm 12 

ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

ZT-01-KF 75 cc  12 
ZT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

GT-01-KF 80 cc  12 
GT-01-KT 12 cm  12 

GT-01-ST SET 2 

COFFEE SNACK SET

TEA POT
GT-01-DM 850 cc 6 

MUG
MUG-02-KNK 210 cc 6 

New

TEA SAUCER
AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48 

New Product

TEA CUP & SAUCER

GT-02-CF 220 cc 12 

GT-03-CF 180 cc 12 

GT-02-CT 15 cm 12 
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SOUFLE BOWL
GT-01-SF 150 cc (8,5 x 4,5) 12 

ASHTRAY
GT-01-KL 10 cm 12 

VASE
GT-01-VZ 13 cm 12  

NAPKIN HOLDER
GT-01-PCT 11 cm 12 

SUGAR BOWL
GT-01-SK 130 cc 12 

CHILI PEPPER BOWL 
GT-01-PB 130 cc 12 

EGG CUP
GT-01-YM 5,5 x 4 cm 24 

GRAVY BOAT
ZT-01-SO 250 cc  12 

ZT-02-SO 150 cc  12 

GRAVY BOAT
GT-01-SO 130 cc  12  

CREAMER
ZT-01-ST 60 cc 24 

CREAMER
GT-02-SO 80 cc 24 

SOUFLE BOWL
GT-02-SF 150 cc (8,5 x 4,5) 12  

CREAMER
SM-01-ST 70 cc 24 

New

New

GRAVY BOAT
SM-01-SO 280 cc  12  

SM-02-SO 150 cc  12 

New
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Showroom Address

İstoç Toptancılar Çarşısı Mahmutbey Mahallesi 
2446. Sk. No: 185 Kuzey Plaza Kat:6

Bağcılar - İSTANBUL / TÜRKİYE
Tel: +90 (212) 659 90 28

www.bybone.com

bybone.tr

info@bybone.com

Factory & Showroom Address

Yenice Yeni Mevkii Şehit Eren Bülbül Sk. No:2 
(Emet Hisarcık Karma Sanayi Sitesi) 
Emet - KÜTAHYA / TÜRKİYE
Tel: +90 (274) 502 23 42


